UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON OFFICIAL SCHEDULE

2013 GYMNASTICS

Revised 10.3.2012

Day Date Local Time Opponent** Location*
Friday 7-Dec 7PM Purple and Gold Meet (Intrasquad) Alaska Airlines Arena
Saturday 12-Jan 6PM (CST) Minnesota Minneapolis, MN
Friday 18-Jan 7PM CALIFORNIA/Illinois-Chicago/UC Davis Alaska Airlines Arena
Saturday 26-Jan 7PM (CST) Metroplex Challenge Fort Worth, TX

(Oklahoma/Georgia/LSU/Oklahoma State)
Friday 1-Feb 7PM ARIZONA (UW Men vs. Air Force) Alaska Airlines Arena
Sunday 10-Feb 2PM UCLA/UC Davis/Sacramento State Los Angeles, CA
Friday 15-Feb 7PM UTAH Alaska Airlines Arena
Friday 22-Feb 7PM ARIZONA STATE Phoenix, AZ
Saturday 9-Mar 7PM OREGON STATE/Sacramento State Corvallis, OR
Friday 15-Mar 7PM Brigham Young/Seattle Pacific Alaska Airlines Arena
Saturday 23-Mar 2pm/7pm  Pac-12 CHAMPIONSHIPS Corvallis, OR
Saturday 6-Apr TBA NCAA Regionals TBA
Thur/Sat 19-21-Apr TBA NCAA Championships Los Angeles, CA

*Home meets in bold

**CONFERENCE OPPONENTS IN ALL CAPS




